Model DF2410 Control Valves
Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000       Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356       Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035       Website: www.dynaflo.com
P-2410B0821A 1
Technical Sales Bulletin
The Model DF2410 Control Valve is a rugged globe style control
valve intended for demanding applications in process control.
It is suitable for a wide range of applications, especially high

Model DF2410 Control Valves
P-2410B0821A 12
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
ACTUATOR STYLE
C
C FAIL CLOSED O FAIL OPENED
INPUT SIGNAL
0
0 0-18 PSIG (0-1.24 BAR) 2 0-20 PSIG (0-1.38 BAR)
1 0-33 PSIG (0-2.28 BAR) 3 0-35 PSIG (0-2.41 BAR)
4 0-50 PSIG (0-3.45 BAR) 6 6-30 PSIG (0.41-2.07 BAR)
ASME RATING
BA 150 B 300 C 600 D 900/1500
E 3750 PSI (NPT)
CONNECTION STYLE
N
N FNPT F RF J RTJ
PORT DIAMETER
22 1/4 INCH 3 3/8 INCH 4 1/2 INCH 6 3/4 INCH
8 1 INCH 1 1-1/4 INCH
TRIM MATERIAL
B
B S17400 DH 1150 (NACE) D TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
SAMPLE PART NUMBER:   DF2410-2C0-BN-2B
DF2410 - 2 - -